For Your Convenience: This Deutz File
Is Shared By Diesel Parts Direct
SHOP NOW
YOUR ONE STOP SUPERSTORE FOR DIESEL ENGINE PARTS
............................................................................................................................... ...............................................................................................................................
1011. The engine for construction equipment.

Weight to DIN 70020, Part 7A5) kg 167 208 249 256 256
E Technical data
E Model designation
1) Power ratings at flywheel net, including integrated cooling system.
2) For intermittent operation to ISO 3046-1/ISO 1585.
3) Power ratings to ISO 3046-1 (ICFN).
4) At optimal operating point. Specific fuel consumption based on diesel fuel
with a specific gravity of 0.835 kg/dm3 at 15°C.
5) Including integrated cooling system, dry weight.
* With standard oil pan.
The values given in this data sheet are for information purposes only and not binding.
The information given in the offer is decisive.
BF 4 L 1011 FT
Engine family designation
F = Uprated
T = Lightly turbocharged
L = air-cooled
Number of cylinders
B = Turbocharging
F = High-speed four-stroke engine
E Dimensions
Motor A B C* D E* F
F2L1011F mm 407 451 683 243 225 80
F3L1011F mm 519 451 678 243 220 80
F4L1011F mm 630 451 703 243 245 80
BF4L1011F/T mm 630 495 703 243 245 80
E Standard engines
E Standard engines
Knowing it’s DEUTZ.
DEUTZ AG
Deutz-Mülheimer Str. 147-149
D-51057 Köln
Telephone: ++ 49 (0) 2 21-8 22 - 25 10
Fax: ++ 49 (0) 2 21-8 22 - 25 29